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Alcohol consumption will be indoors only
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' REVISIONS |[BYj}
e FLUSHING ACTIVATOR
. . N WIDE SIDE
17 E@ﬁtﬁj 8'MAX. 16"MIN
) . . . < ..—__-- ] L / i . ) . ] . .- . . !y
1. CHANGES IN LEVEL OF 1/4° HIGH MAXIMUM SHALL BE PERMITTED TO BE NOTES: . | g}w Fr = - _ | 4[ : 54t 1N
VERTIGAL AND WITHOUT EDGE TREATMENT. CBC 115 303.2. S ' : ' = L - — + ' o o u
NN LEAR FLOOR OR GROUND SPACE SHALL BE 30° MINIMUM BY 48° MINIMUM, CBC 118 N b : N ™k e
2. CHANGES IN LEVEL BETWEEN 1/#° MINIMUM AND 1/2° HIGH MAXIMUM A THEC ¢ | ¢ o 1 SN \L\,\ v e A ..
- SHALL BE BEVELED WITH A SLOPE NOT STEEPER THAN 1:2, CBC 118 3033, . ) el I\ | GRAB BAFP———\ — , oM BENTFICATION
3. GHANGES IN LEVEL GREATER THAN 1/2° HIGH SHALL BE RAMPED, AND 8. MIRRORS LOCATED ABOVE. LAVATORIES OR COUNTERTOPS SHALL BE INSTALLED WITH : , \ $TEE§§L e ¥ . O T I — - T NG sEa o .
SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION 118-405 OR 118-406, GBG 118 303.4. THE BOTTOM EDGE OF THE REFLECTING SURFACE 40 INCHES MAXIMUM ABOVE THE ' AL P - Q _ LT 3, e B L |
' . ' FINISH FLOOR OR GROUND. MIRROR NOTLOCATED ABOVE LAVATORIES OR COUNTERTORS o E ~%, \\\ | \ : —a I y I 8" FROM DOCR EDGE MIN, . . .
SHALL BE (NSTALLED WITH THE BOTTOM EDGE OF THE REFLECTIONG SURFAGE 35 INCHES . : L — e - T % / 71..@*\_ o , 3
' SEMAX MAXIMUM ABOVE THE FINISH FLOOR OR GROUND. CBC 118 603.3. , _ 3 \ / | \ ol smmeunans SN au ~f g ! 7 P 17 P _ 3
. 1 e E ) ’ . "0“ L Lo . 3 . P
DOOR ya | AT SLOP _ ~ . _ N _ i;}
2. TMARI - - ©. THE FORGE FOR PUSHING OR PULLING OPEN A DOOH OR GATE OTHER THAN FIRE ' e A N L \ 3 R L dr : S . M c=
: :?\1:}1 ] DOORS SHALL BE & LBS. MAXIMUM, CBC 118 404.29. | . : S o | L § 4 | |
oo % . : . ’ . - L~ _ N : $ ﬁ} i
i . I D. COAT HOOKS SHALL BE LOCATED WITHIN ONE OF THE REAGH RANGE SPECIFEDIN - | o ! J{ T . — o “f T 58 - |
' : : - - SECTION 11B-308, SHELVES SHALL BE LOCATED 40 INCHES MINIMUM AND 48 INCHES ' | : Ik — ! Fos F ° 9 . “ 9 !
@METAL THRESHOLD MAXIMUM ABOVE THE FLOOR, : , ' ' ¥ (o] 5 g g B :
= MEDICINE CABINETS SHALL BE LOCATED W{TH A USABLE SHELF NO HIGHER THAN 44 3 [ 3 , aEL
| INCHES AMXIMUM ABOVE THE FISISH FLOOR. CBC 116 603.4, i {1 ! 3 <@ <l _
COMPRESSED CARPET _ _ : : ' f ; E [ 2; 2|6 X5 hoIE
1/4* MAX. BELOW  FINISH FLOOR EVEN R S 4 = ¥ 213 Z|Z  HecHTOF TACTLE
THRESHOLD . - : : ) it 3 7 Lc:)- 2 E SIGNS AND BRAILLE i
. i - THRESHOLDS : : . ] :‘.—E g g : UYP[CAL AT EXITS : !
. 5’@’ 4 ELEVATION | | . AND RESTROOMS) ;
: : _ ' ' _ . . ' BRE _ ) 2022 CBC CHAPTER
(B)LSTONE THRESHOLD . | . - | S 2 L - 1B o7 i
S : : | ' B - LEVER HANDLE - _ ;
MAT CARPETING MUST S S . : : TOWELS ' SANITARY  ogps , . _ _ |
CONSIST OF: _ : 8 WASTE WASTE TOWELS  DRYER  NAPKINS _ — : — : i
R e fi | W [] | _SINGLE OCCUPANCY TOILET |3 |ACCESSIBLE STALL ['5 | RESTROOM SIGNAGE (ALL GENDER) | 1
-LEVEL CUT FILE, OR ’ | SCAET _ i RIS SCALE . T i 8IS {SCALE -. HIS L :
- LEVEL CUT /UNGUT PLE | _ . ' : =
. S — i . i . .. : . : .
| DOORMAT MUST BE R A e e o S R NOTES: - | | - . | [ | | |
. - it SECURELY 4 X . 1. HEIGHT OF WATER CLOSET S8EAT SHALL. BE 17 TO 19" ABOVE FLOOR. CBC 11B 604.4.- ' ' . ' o ' IR
1[’2 MAX. PILE —— - MCHORED OH | sl | it 1 . . . -
THHCKNESS — SR _ : ¢ 2. FLUSH CONTROLS SHALL BE HAND OPERATED OR AUTGIMATIC, HAND OPERATED FLUSH ' P - !
IF PILE HEIGHT EXCEEDS | — AN - : a - CONTHOLS SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION 118-309 EXGEPT THEY SHALL BE LOCATED 44 | : w Tl g 3
1/8", THEN EDGES MUST L i} DOORLANDI x | INCHES MAXIMUL ABOVE THE FLOOR . FLUSH CONTROL SHALL BE LOCATED ON THE OPEN - | - - B i e = 5 . 5
HAVE BEVELED TRIM e . : S A ' - SIDE OF THE WATER CLOSET EXGEPT IN AMBULATORY ACCESSIBLE COMPARTMENTS B i E : S
N : . | ¥ - COMPYING WITH SECTION CBC 118 605.6.2, CBC 118 6046 b < & § - L
FIRM PAD | R | - 3. TOILET PAPER DISPENSER SHALL GOMPLY WITH SEGTION 118 309.4. AND SHALL BE 7 INGHES Pz : o - GE) F-ocpf-’- of- Fm?-
e - _ L + MINIMUMAND G INCHES MAXIMUM IN FRONT OF THE WATER CLOSET MEASURED TO THE b, 8 / a C
~ % WA : : - CENTERLINE OF THE DISFENSER. THE QUTLET OF THE DISPENSER SHALL BE BELOW THE GRAS _ P i o =
' ' BAR, 19 INCHES MININMUM ABOVE THE FINISH FLOOR AND SHALL NOT LOCATED BEHING GRAB O 4 ' | . . o
TRANSITION TRIM BARS, DISPENSERS SHALL NOT BE OF A 1YPE THAT CONTROLS DELIVERY OR THAT DOES NOT : O _ . vaNy
, _ o ‘ B ALLOW CONTINUOUS PAPER FLOW. CRC 115-604.7. o _ DAYV 8 1 ' L R P 777
REST ROOM ACCESSORIES | , ' ' | . 7 | | ! 5 gA - METAL
i I R [ » . _ : : : D M)
AT s : : NTE 1 ! TOLET 1777 DR W : - _ FDLAN V]EW ) 1 e o E;\Qr‘\ =
i ' _ b 42" M, ——k. PAPER : - _ : — ! _ AT g
g HAs : ./~ HOLDER | f ' “Q " “JMGEF-EP | |
T i CREWS @ BA. | RN
DOOR THRESHOLD | I * o | et | SEEEE
: : ' - S )T L . " : E ‘
SR - RS 14 . : T T HTT PERMANENT SIGNAGE TO BE INSTALLED ! g / : -
: - - % . { ON THE WALL ADJACENT TO THE LATCH _ 1 8
x | f - SIDE OF THE DOOR. MOUNTING P : - : _ 5. > =&l
]l, i - % LOCATION MUST ALLOW A PERSON TO o Lo - jﬂ. e e - B 809
P £ I APPROACH WITHOUT ENCOUNTERING ' \ i . 2 e
i!‘:’ Loz % & PROTRUDING OBJECTS OR STANDING o CEIL NG, 2 206 HETAL 4 H838%
£ | WITHIN THE SWING PATH OF THE DOOR, TP o CR- <t ~ B )
| ool | | | | | 8 A58dq
. i [ = o .
a R e b | L | * | o s wETTAL
/‘ 4 S ' r - ~—~‘l- - :g 7 ( —:— , - if - — . : Q g g g ‘c\‘c‘%\ -
L T DOOR SWING PATH () i L _ . A _;;_’;/_9_ QS“GT/@ MNETAL sfups | 2 HSQE@J
....... . ‘ _ - L . ' e oo 3 a2, PR T Bh il IV
SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW S - ghMoe” oc B 9G4 B BB
| | FLOOR-MOUNTED WATER CLOSETS o | o ok | g ¢
e | ETTERING RAISED 5 _ : qig 2
A - i it . = - FE - .
~ N __ ORRESESSED 12 e - ) TR
f s’ r =N o | ] L ! _J _
|t i N " TN T e TOUET] A e me.-aa,ﬁf- ; ;,
o | EXIT g o) | N i
g I - WO | aw | ;i . | || 2l go @A METAL TRACE |
, 2 z !r P { STOFS MIN. v R z 3 _ feEMco A i ccy E gf?‘ Lo
Xl z L A 0 R s Fe LA oL T ' § ' . ' : } - TN | 5 ' i fi . desT |
e et o 5 i g0 ® | o o o IOP, _ Lo 5 | gy ‘-VM L [OVERED sbol)
AN | t R U 1 A : 10 © ) ] €= 3 o l S o L] ;H-_ e ITO“ C? @
'/({iﬂﬁ' , 1 b & - . - ﬂ“ fl ;} - e sg o . My t’é“t‘éMBEﬁ_ ‘
: Z - 2o | - - : L SLIPITTAN
S g ,_l il LETTERS AND NUMERALS SHALL BE  LITERARY BRIAREE ' ‘ o ! 1 @) cofe, Floof~ (2iond) :
< % & . PAISED1/32, UPPER CASE, SANS SERIF STANDARD DIMENSIONS: | 2 3 =i - i . o
LR ] % §  ORSIMPLESERIFTYPEAND SHALLBE  DOT BASE DIAMETER 086 TO 083 INGH g & b - N R o 3
i 5 ggggggﬁﬂﬁg(ﬁg%%iﬁs ?EI;EB*:»?ME- " INTER-DOT SPACING 100 INCHES ; ‘;? ? H L t : ' ' I N e ' a il
i - . HORIZONTAL SEPARATION i - : | ' - : ' Tt : . i
[ 2 VERTICAL SEPARATION mr————— e — | | | - o
! : BETWEEN CELLS 95 TO .a00 INCH — v . ' _y ' : : L
. . FLOORFINSH __ __ __ CETEEN © SIDE VIEW FRONTVIEW = | L - v o | | R
- WALL-MOUNTED WATER CLOSETS | B - | | | I
. : : b
DINING AREA CLEARANCE |15 [TACTILE SIGNAGE o - 12 | GRAB BAR & TOILET PAPERLOC. | 5 [SINKS (LAVATORY) | T8 | BarriTon vl B
SCALE - ' ‘ NI.S. 3 SEALE - _ ' NLS L SCALE ; ' : I . NIR SCALE . HLS. - A ! ] _ S — : _ : ke
NOTES: |
GHAB BARS AT WATER CLOSET L -
) a. PROVIDE GRAB BARS ON THE SIDEWALL (42') CLOSEST WATER CLOSET ANDON - E
THE RAER WALL (38'). CBG 11B-604.5. _ R
K{f \ . , "[*“““"““ e “"‘"“‘E‘ _ ' b SHOW THE OUTER DIAMETER OF A CIRCULAR BAR TO BE 1-1/4 MINIMUM AND 2°
_ b — . A . NONCIRC 609.2.2.
A g - w;;j: *ﬁ'j/c._;{ 2 % MAX SLOPE i SR - MAXIMUM,. NONCIRCULAR GRAB BARS SH_ALL COMPLYWITH CBC 118-608.2.2
@\\r 1 L Ve ANY DIRECTION e 13 172% MM, i l C. SPECIFY THAT THE SPACE BETWEEN THE GRAS BARS AND THE WALL AND
: 2 M e | 2ae | CLEAR AT EXTERIOR DOORS i ! | | BOTTOM OBSTRUCTIONS TO BE 1-1/2 AND TO TOP OBSTRUCTIONS TO BE 19° .‘
_ 5 I e T ‘ 1 . L CBC11B-600.3. . |
i v i CLEARAT INTERICR DOORS / 3 _ . : :
:%u; INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL MR “1! _ IS 2 A g _ o od ;ﬁgg 0; THE GRAB RARS SHALL BE MPINTED AT 33" MINIMUM AND 38° f
. i 25 : M FB | - : . . . ¢
< OF ACCESSIBILITY o e | REQUIRED - z <_,\HM“ g \ OM THE FINISHED FLOOR. CBC 118 6@9,4. _ i
; l CLEARSPACE | S . - : |
. _ _ 48 MIN—, | ~— PROVIDE THIS ADDITIONAL SPACE IF ., Ted | S 1 1/4* 70 ‘2 DIA. {OUTER
; | | | AN I DOOR 1S EQUIPPED WITH BOTH A | | i dod ; T / DIAMETER OF GRAB BAR)
: ' [ LATCHANDAGLOSER e T T ™ ' b o8 , (
NOTES: ? ' — Y ' @ - o :
: , E S — ' OF ACCESSIBILITY , ‘;
1. THE INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY SHALL COMPLY WITH CBC | L rmme| éf;gé‘égé‘)% IN ANY  GEETET. 1S SHEED) . b ¢ s B B o 4 - - 5
FIG 11B-708.7.2.1. THE SYMBOL. SHALL CONSIST OF A WHITE FIGURE ON A e B A _ : L j { Date %@/2@
BLUE BACKGROUND, THE BLUE SHALL BE COLOR NO. 15000 IN FEDERAL - : i _ _ : oo _ : ) _ ' o ' | WALLIDISPENSER 1 i _ _ .
STANDABDS 5658. CBC 118 703.7.2, ' ' MR, , _ : - RECESSED : 1 soal B
| | NS | S
[ e ;
‘GRAB BAR SECTION . R Drawn BN
: . et _ ' Job
: : _ . . . ; i e |
i _ ' N i ) ' - . ' i Shaet
[ PATH OF TRAVEL SIGNAGE 16 | CLEARANCE AT DOORS | 13 |_ENTRANCE SIGNAGE T4 [URINAL DETAIL 7 | GRAB BAR DETAIL | T .
- : I T i A SCALE i i N T W —————— T 7 T 7 75 AN 113 —— T ———————m NN A E
_ - | ot Shéats
- ™ - e i s RS A T TG Be———— i —— _mmsémm'
24% 38 CLEARDRINTS i
' \




NE-3082 Foruard resch,

E3-23@82} Unobstructecl Uhere a forward reach Is unobstricted, the higih forward reach shsll be 4%
Inches (1219 mm) maximim andd the low forward redch anaﬂ be [ inches (321 min} minlnun apove the Finish
floor or ;gfound

U3-2@822 Qusiructed hzgh reach, %ere 5 nigh forwardl reach s over an obsiruciion, the clear Hoor
space shall extenct beneath the elenent for 4 distance not fess than the redulred reach deotn over
the clestruction. The high forward reach shall ibe 48 inches (1219 om) maximum where the reach depth s
D Inches (5@% mn? maxinum, itheré the reach depth excesds 12 nches (B2 mmithe high farward
reach eshau e 44 inchae (JHE mm) naxinmun anc ma regch depth shall be 25 inches (035 mminaainum,

B- 24383 Blde reach. .
UB-3@8.21 Undostructed. Where 4 cledr floor ac ground space allcus a pacaliel approsch to an
alement angd the slda reach Is uncetructad, the htg% sidde rgach enall be 48 Inches (1215 nn) maxinum
andd Whe low side reach shall be B inchas (38) mn) minimum Above the f'n!an F!oyr or groundl.
“&cepucrs
A0 abv*.ructlon shall be permittact bewween the clear Hoor or ground space and the element
wheré the cepth of ths obatruclion is 1@ Inches{254 mmJ maximam,
2 Oparable parts of fuel dispensers shall be perniitec to e 54 fnches (1272 mm) maximun
medsurac] from thﬂ surface of the vehlcular way whers fuel dlsperaere ars Installed on exiatiing
U,

H83-308.32 Obstructed high reach. wﬂere 4 cledr floor or ground space allows a paraila) dpproach to

an element ancl U high side reach is over an goatruction, the helght of the obstruction shall ba 34

Inchas (Z64 mm) maxinum ancl the depih of the obetruction shall be 24 Inches (2@ mm} maximum, The

higin side reach shall e 42 inches (1219 mp) maxinum for 8 reach cdepin of 1@ inches (294 nm)

mazimum. Uhere e reach depth axaeeds 1@ fnohes (254 mm), the higih sldde reach shall be 48 mohes

(o2 am) maxinun for a reach depth of 24 Ihches (&1 mn) naximum.

Wacep‘,icner

L The tog of washing machings and clothes dryers shall be permitted 1o be 356 inches (344 mm)
naximun doove the finteh Boor,

2. Cperabie paris of fuel dlsp@ﬂ&ers shall e permitied o be B4 Inches (1312 mm) maxinum
measwrec from ihe surface of tha venicular way where fuel cispersers are instalied on exisling
aurtzs,

2. CONTROL® AND OPERATING MECHANISMS SHALL BE OFERABLE UITH ONE HAND AND SHALL
NOT REQUIRE TIGHT GRASPING, FUNCHING, OR TWISTING OF THE WRIST. THE FORCE REGUIRED
TO ACTIVATE CONTROLS SHALL BE NO GREATER THAN 5 POUNDS OF FORCE.

PULTIFLE ACCOMMODATION SMITAR?’ FACILITIE&(CBC IB-DIV &)

L WATER CLOSET COMPARTMENTS SHALL BE EQUIFFED WITH A DOOR THAT HAS AN AUTOMATIC-
CLOSING DEVICE, AND SHALL HAVE A CLEAR UNOBSTRUCTED ORENING WIDTH OF 22' WHEN
LOCATED AT THE BEMND AND 24" WHEN LOCA’Y“—D AT THE SIDE WK THE DOOR F‘O% \TIONED
AT AN ANGLE OF 9@ DEGREES FROM T8 CL OEFD PO??‘TIO’\I o

BIGNS ¢ IDENTIFICATION

t
f.

I\,\.‘

hLL

THE INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESBIBILITY SHALL CONSIST OF A LLH (B ‘F!G:LF:‘E: ol A LbE
BACKGROUND. THE COLOR BLUE 8MALL APPROXIMATE FS B0 IN FEDERAL $TANDARD 598

LETTERS AND NUMBERS ON 3IGNS SHALL HAYE A BDTH-TO-HEIGHT RATIO OF BETWEEN

2:% AND LLAND A STROKE WIDTH-TO-HEIGHT RATIO BETWEEN 15 AND L@

CHARACTERS AND I\UHE?FF’% ON SIGNS BHALL BE SIZED ACCORDING 10 THE ‘(h_:kLeING;
STANCE FROU WHICH THET ARE TO BE READ, THE MINDTUM HEIGHT 19 MEASURED
USING AN UPFER CASE X LOUER CASE CHARACTERS ARE PERMITIED. FOR SiGNS
SUSPENDED OR FROJECTED ABOVE THE FINISH FLOOR N COMPLLANCE UJITH SECTION
1218, MNP CHARACTOR HEIGHT SHALL BE 3 '

CHARACTERS AND &TMBOLS SHALL CONYRA&'?T WiTH THE R BA V&GQ@J\ED, r;iThEFt: LIGHT .
CHARACTERS ON A DAR‘( BACKGROUND OR DARK CHAF‘AC:EES ON A LIGHT BACKGROUND,

WHEN RAIBED CHARACTERS OR SYMBOLS ARE USED, Thz‘l’ BHALL CONFORM TO THE
FOLLOWING: '

A LETTE% AND NUMBERS ON SIGNS ?:HALL BE RAISED 1/32° MINIMUM AND SHALL BE
5AND-SERIF UFPERCASE CHARACTERS ACCOMPRANED BY GRADE 2 BRAWLLE.

B. RAISED CHARACTERS OR SYMEOLS SHALL BE A PUNIMUM OF 5/8% HiGH AND 2° AN,

<, PICTORIAL SYMBOL SIGNS (PICTOGRAMS) SHALL BE ACCOMPANMIED BY THE EQUIVAL ENT
*K&RE'AL DESCRIFTION PLACED DIRECTLY BELOW THE PICTOGRAM. THE BORDER DIMENSION
CF THE PICTOGRAM SHALL BE A MNIMUM OF &" N HEIGHT.

CONT‘QA\,TED GRADE 7 BRAILLE SHALL 88 USED UJHI:REVER BRAILLE OT*"EOL,B ARE SFECI-
FICALLY SEQUIRED IN OTHER PORTIONS OF THESE REGULATIONS, DOTS SHALL BE 2loo*

On CENTERS IN EACH CELL WiTH ©30@" SPACE BETUEEN CELLS, DOTS SHALL BE RAfS:D
SETUREN @I 1O DOV ABOVE THE BACKGROUND.

ALL BUILDING ENTRANCES THAT ARE ACCE&'J%EESLE 7O AND USABLE BY PERSONS WITH DIiS-
ABILITIEE AND AT EVERY JUNCTION ALONG OR LEADING TQ AN ACCESSIBLE ROUTE OF
TRAVEL SHALL BE IDENTIFIEED WITH A SiGN DISPLATING THE INTERNATIONAL STMBOL OF
ACCESSIBILITY AND WITH ADDITIONAL DIRECTIONAL SlGNS, A% REQLIRED, TO BE VISIBLE TG

 PERGONG ALONG FPFEOACH%NG PEDESTRIAN WATS.

IWHEN PERMANENT IDENTIFICATION 1§ FROVIDED FOR ROOMS AND SPACES, RAI%ED LETT:::F&D

L o

TRAFFIC BLUE PAINT.
BACKGROUND
EQUAL TO COLOR

STANDARD 5958B.

- TRAFFIC WHITE PAL
SYMBOL

N

’3 '6u

Q ACCESSiB!LIT‘( SYMBOL

EXIST'G PRE-CAST CONG.
BUMPER

&-0" LONG FOR HANDCAP &
40" LONG EOR REGULAR

5, | —STEEL ANCHOR

" .
PN
L 'f,."‘.
L .
40 —Exsts
Bl AC.PAVING
) T‘I:i .J'. ré ! ri? 7 T
i !rf‘__,;‘}f" L e LS jiF =
E%i—? ! ?!é;;& —Jxé_% 1 T "’én;: =3

WHEEL STOP (TYP )

NO. 15090 IN FEDERAL

WHITE

1/2" RADIU

.

85
Q .
- 0O
| O
7 _ . G <«
PARKING JOSHE | Q
ONLY | | 19
- MINIMUM FINE $250 ; Z|
M 2 F
& | b st
MINIMUM VAN ACCESSIBLE ©
FINE $250 \ ' g |
- (1) PARKING SIGN SYMBOL (2) VAN ACCESSIBLE SIGN Q)
NOTES ; :0
1. "VAN ACCESSIBLE" ADDITIONAL SiGN | 4
ONLY REQUIRED AT VAN ACCESSIBLE SPACES. o

2. VERIFY FOOTING WITH LOCAL CONDITIONS.
3. VERIFY SIGN SIZE, COLOR, WORDING, ETC.
WITH TRAFFIC ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

ACCESSIBILITY SIGNS

Lo B ' |
i ‘r_'m ) O - . S e : . o — T - - A o . Tr T T . L e - - -
DISABLED ACCESS NOTES DISABLED ACCESS NOTES CONTINUE
| GRAB BARG | 18’~0" MIN.
WALKS 4 SIDEWALKS - | o b “ [ "-“Lw
. _ . | : L gRABFBAS_% AT ;gg uS}IDE SHAL L58E AT LE,-‘MT 472" LONG UiITH TH’: FRONT BN F’Oﬁf"' (ONED 3 {é:;; . STALL DEPTH /;’f } g?gg;%i 2% MAX
L WALKS AND SIDEWALKS BHALL HAVE A CONTINUOUS COMMON SURRACE, NOT INTERRUPTED 24° N FRONT OF THE WATER CLOBET STOOL AND WTH THE BACK END POSITIONED NO . ' / |
] BY STERS OR BY ABRUFT CHANGES N LEVEL EXCEEDING 12 AND SUALL BE A MIMMUM MORE THAN [ FROM THE REAR WALL. GRAB BARS AT THE BACK SHALL BE NOT LESS e — ,/ foiy AN\;%EE%‘%Y .
OF 42* IN WDTH, , : AN 36" LONG, / / lCCESSlBLE |
- ' _ . -1 ' ]
2 HALK. SURFACE CROSS & ALL NOT EXCEED 4 ¢ 7. THE STRICTURAL STRENGTH OF GRAB BARS, 1UB AND SHOUER SEATS, FASTENERS, AND WHEEL-——— - — . PARKING SPACE
WALK AND SIDELIALK. SURF ROSE 6LOFES SHALL NO EAC? b /4! PER FOOT MOUNTING DEVICES SHALL MEET THE FOLLOWNG SPECIFICATIONS, , CSTOP - 9714 1 o7 {! -zl )
Y SUALK, SURFACES SHALL BE RESISTANT AS FOLLOWS, | . . b
5. WALK 4ND SIDEWAL RS SHALL BE SLiP-RE L. 4 BENDING, g‘;ﬁgﬁT&% A aFiiB BAR OR SEAT INDUCED BY THE MAXIMU BENDING MOMENT St S > s
A, SURFACES WITH A SLOPE OF LESS THAN 6% GRADIENT SHALL BE AT Lt’Aéﬁ AS Bl tP- FROM THE APPLICATION OF A 25@-1.B. LOAD 8HALL BE LESS THAN THE ALLOWABLE STRESS i [ 25 s
RESISTANT AS THAT DESCRIBED A4S A MEDMM SALTED FINISH, FOR THE MATERIAL OF THE GRAB BAR OR BEAT. ﬂ ] / L}U % ? ij
. . }"’"’(\,‘z/ ™
B, | A BLOPE CF 6% GRADIENT SHALL BE SLIP-RESISTANT. B. SHEAR STRESS INDUCED 1N A GRAB BAR OR SEAT BY THE APPLICATION OF A 250-L B, " - ‘Lm_:_ o ik
SURFACES WITH 4 2LOF  GRADIENT Shal FPOINT LOAD SHALL BE LES® THAN THE ALLOWABLE SHEAR STRESS FOR TLE MATERIAL ARGy v
OR THE GRAB BAR OR SEAT, AND 118 MOUNTING BRACKET OR OTHER SUPPORT 18 CON- - @36°0.C. \\
PARKING SIDERED TO BE FULLY RESTRANED, THEN DIRECT AND TORSIONAL SHEAR STRESSES SLALL | :
_ S L _ : o NOT EXCEED THE ALLOWABLE SHEAR STRESS, , }
L SURFACE BLOFES OF ACCESSIBLE FARKING SFPACES SHALL BE THE MINIMUM POSSIELE AND
SHALL NOT EXCEED | UNIT YERTICAL TO £0 UNITS HORIZONTAL IN ANY DIRECTICN, C. SHEAR FORCE INDUCED IN FASTENER OR MOUNTING DEVICES FROM THE APPLICATION
_ OF A 250-LB. POINT LOAD SHALL BFE LESS THAN THE ALLGUABLE LATERAL LOAD OF o - 1.
2. VAN ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES SHALL HAVE AN ADDITIONAL SIGN STATING VAN ACCESS-  EITHER THE FASTENER OR MOUNTING DEVICE OR THE SUPRORTING STRUGTURE, WHICHEVER L = -
IBLE" MOUNTED BELOW THE 8TMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY. | HAS THE SMALLER ALLOWABLE LOAD, %‘* BUILDING LINE e
3 AN ﬁ-DDiTiO‘\%AL SleN 8HALL ALSO BE POSTED, IN A f*Of\oF‘ CUCRIS PLACE, AT BACH D, TENSILE FORCE INDUCED IN A FASTENER BY 4 DIRECT TENSION FORCE OF A 25@~LB. : ] %Q -
ENTRANCE TO OFF-STREET PARKING FACILITIES, OR IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT 10 AND viSIBLE PONT LOAD, PLUS THE MAXIMUM MOMENT FROM THE APPLICAITON OF A 250-LB. POINT (E} WALKWAY - b :
FROM EACH STALL OR SPACE. THE SIGN BHALL BE NOT LESS THAN I't* BY 22 W IIE LOAD, SHALL BE LESS THAN THE ALLONABLE WITHDRAWAL LOAD BETUEEN THE FABTENSR | (ag" M MIN. TG BE MAINTAINED)
WITH LETTERING NOT LESO THAN 1 IN HEIGHT, UHICH CLEARLY AND CONSEICUCUSLY SND SUPPORTING STRUCTURE. _ /E\
STATES THE FOLLOWING: _ : L
: E, GRAE BARS SHALL NOT ROTATE WITHIN THEIR FITTINGS, it ! .
UNAUTHORIZED YEHICLES PARKED IN A DEBIGNATED ACCESSIBLE BPACES NOT DISPLAYING ' AR ‘ A48 4" WIDE(BLUE)
- DISTINGUIBHING FLACARDS OR LICENSE PLATES ISSUED FOR PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES 3 GRAB BAR DIANMETER SHALL BE | 174" TO 1 172, OR THE SHAPE 8HALL FROVIDE AN EQUIVALENT PAINTED STRIPES —) p—— =
WILL BE TOWED AT OUNER'S EXPENSE. ““OU}ED VEMICLES J"!A‘r BE RECL A!’“’IED AT . GRIPPING SURFACE. THE 3PACE BETWEEN TUE d)ALL AND THE GfR’A_) BAR SHALL BE | ¥7 : f TYPICAL i I[ [ ﬁ:ﬁ}\ f % =)
OF BY TEL::F’HONH\F - I e d i | ey | JREEN S
A 1170 5Q. INCH MIN. i fc“f’if-/}% ==
NOTE: BLANK SPACES ARE TC BE FILLED WTH AFF’ROF’QATE NFOFE‘*"AT%ON AD A "ERMANF‘\J BORDER GROOVE- " - ; I e L
BLANE 9PACE ACCESSIBILTY SIGN ; vl ©F
PART OF THE SiGh ﬂ;\\' . SEE
: { Y 4w i
4. MAXIUM SLOPE OF AN ACCESSIBLE FARKING SPACE, N ANY DIRECTION, 18 2. =7 N %) .
U - L Y e
_ — o _ T
COMTROLE 4 OPERATING MECHANIEMS - e SYHBOL
L THE HIGHEST OPERABLE PART CF ALL CONTROLS, DiﬁP::NaERS RECEPTACLES, AND OTHE - TP,
OFERABLE EGUIFFENT HALL BE FLACED O EXISTING ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALL (TYP.)

SCALE

EXISTING DISABLED ACCESSIBLE PARK!NG STALL (EXISTING CONDITIONS INGLUDED FOR REFERENCE)

SHALL BE PROVIDED AND SHALL BE ACCOMPANEED BT BRAILLE IN CONFORMANCE WITH HTE
2. THE INSIDE AND OUTSIDE COMPARTMENT DOOR SUALL BE EQUP T LOOR OR Y- SECTION HIB-T2335] GIGNS SHALL BE INSTALLED CN THE WALL ADJACENT TO THE LATCH SIDE
7 SHAPFED HANDLE MMEDIATELY BELOW THE LATCH. THE LATCHF;%—%?AL% QEAFL%C-SVE’?Q STYLE, COF THE DOOR. WHERE THERE I8 NO WALL SPPACE ON THE LATCH SIDE, INCLUDING AT DOUBLE L :
SLIDING, OR OTHER HARDWARE NOT REQUIRING THE LUBER TO GRASP OR TLIST. LEAF DOORS, SIGNS SHALL BE PLACED ON THE NEAREST ADJACENT UisLL, PREFERABLY ON- 5t RADIS TYPICAL—
. THE RIGHT. MOUNTING HEIGHT BHALL BE 60" ABOYE THE FINISHED FLOOR TO THE -CENTERLINE FOR (4) CORNERS - 1'-0" -l
OF THE SIGN, MOUNTING LOCATION BHALL BE DETERMINED 20 THAT A PERSON MAT TS SR . RAMP
APPROACH UITHIN 3° OF SIGNAGE. WITHOUT ENCOUNTERING PRO-TRUDING OBJECTS OR ' N |
STANDING WITHIN THE SUING OF A DOOR, | 3 TR ' 'J
o : - <L NOTEGROOVED| BORDER
f . ¢ ’ » ) . 4 X B ! BB R
SANTARY FACILITY FIXTURES ¢ ACCESSORIES (CBC IB-DIV &  NOTIFICATION APFLIANCES FOR THE HEARING MPAIRED | - o N D Er O TR LEVEL.
- ‘ | AFPROVED NOTIFICATION APPLIANCES FOR THE HEARING IMPAIRED SHALL BE INSTALLED iy & UNAUTHORIZED VEHICLES - . . O OF THE RAMP
. LAVATORIES 5 1,¢\Ll BE MOUNTED BITH THE RIM OR COUNTER SURFACE NO HIGHER THAN 34 ACCORDANCE WiTH THE PROVISIONS OF NFPA 712G IN THE FOLLOWING AREA oy e by FARKED N DESISNATED : . R A :
ABOVE TWE FINGHED FLOOR. ALD WITH A CLEARANGE OF AT LEAST 24 FROM THE HLOGE - . PAETTERING TYPICAL——. ACCESSIBLE SPACES NOT 560,504 02 0P 6 5 Sa e fa Tas0 s OF
TO THE BOTTOM OF THE APRON WITH KNEE CLEARANCE UNDER THE FRONT LIF EXTENDING A, RESTROOMS T DISPLAYING DISTINGUISHING "6 % 7o > SO = SN e
A MNP OF 30° IN WIDTH AND &' MNIMUM DEFTH AT THE TOP. TOE CLEARANCE SHALL B CORRIORS _ ; LA ARDS OR SPECIAL | -
BE THE SAME WIDTH AND SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF 9 HIGH FROM THE FLOOR AND 4 . MUBIC PRACTICE ROOMS CONTRASTING BORDER —-._ fordrigiag s 13’6 g : C
MINIMUM OF [1* DEEP FROM THE FRONT OF THE L AVATORT, | B BAND ROOMS : T ﬁ@é@%ﬁ ;’ﬁ;& Déiafﬁnff : - | - | _ | 3/4
: : B, GYMNASUMS J : = _ : : _ I :
2. CONTROLS FOR WATER CLOSET FLUSH VALVES SHALL BE MOUNTED ON THE WIDE 8IDE OF F MULTIFURPOSE ROOMS MILL BE TOWED AWAY AT _ - ] |
TOILET AREAS, ' | G. COCUPATIONAL SHORS THE ONNER'S EXPENSE. - B R 0 Y O O
H. OCCUPIED ROCMS WHERE AMBIENT NOW e MPAIRS HE ARING OF THE FIRE ALARM TOWED YEHICLES MAY BE . . : e e Ay e T e e T e LT
5. WATER CLOSET AND URINAL FLUSH VALVE CONIROLS, AND FAUCET AND OFERATING MECHAN- | LOBBIES ? RARING OF THE ALAR ' Eg-féi A&ED AT ' R T T T
851 CONTROLS, SHALL BE OPERABLE WITH ONE HAND, BHALL NOT REGUIRE TIGHT GRASFING, J MEETING ROOMS VERNING AGENCT | . " - Co A e C
zggséwa gRLgugétm OF THE WRIST, AND SHALL. BE MOUNTED NO MORE THAN 44° K. ANY OTHER AREA FOR COMMON Uk g’g Y
r hins .
' - NOTES: APPLICABLE PHONE NIMBER - -
4. THE FORGE REQUIRED TO ACTIVATE WATER CLOSET ANDY URINAL FLUSH VALYVE CONTROLS, BS: - | :
AND BAUCET AND o{-:rr:gmm MECHAMIBM Po\m?.o' S, SHALL BE NO GREATER THAN % LBEF, L TWE UPPER AND LOWER TREADS OF EACH INTERIOR STAIRDAY RUN WILL BF MARKED 871 A STRIP . ' WPE@A& GR@QVE“ BQRDER
SELF L OB FALCET CONTROL ALLOWED T . OF CONTRASTING COLOR OF AT LEAST 2 INCHES IN WiDTH. - J : e el
5, SELF-CLOSIMG FAUC VALVES ARE ALLOWED FAUCET REMAING OPEN FOR A ¢ e
AT LEAST 1 8ECONDS 2. OTA]EU&Y TREADS UILL BE SlIF RESISTANT. g - i “ : -
. AR NARKING, LA _ , AND, | Z STAIRUAT RISERS LILL BE CLOSED. gﬁ%ﬁé B E = S —— ’
. WiiE UEL, SANIT ECEF ER Sl ENSING N - : i
6. HERE o, 2 F?:s L STE RECEPTACLE e UHER 5’”5"5‘3 NS 4 THE UPPER AND LOVER TREADS OF EACH INTERIOR STAIRUAT RUN WILL BE MARKED °pgEsn © © e 6
AND DISPOSAL FIXTURES ARE FROVIDED, AT LEAST ONE CF EACH TYPE SHALL BE LOCATED : R FIrS 3 _
WITH ALL OPERABLE FARTS, INCLUDING COMN 81018, ITHIN 48° FROM THE FINBHED FLOMR, BY A STRIF OF CONTRASTING COLOR OF AT LEAST 2 INCHES IN WDTH. w85 Pk S 5
110! SUE DISPENSERS SHALL BE 1 MNCHES MINMUM AND 8 IN 5 LATCHING AND LOCKING DOORS THAT ARE HAND -ACTIVATED AND WHICH ARE IN A PATH OF M g% \ | ® ® @ ,
. TOILET TIBSUE DIGPE 5 SHALL BE 1 RCHES MINMU D 9 INCHES MAXIPUM IN FRONT OF TRAVEL SHALL BE OPERABLE WITH A SINGLE BFFORT BY LEVER TYPE, Fush TYPE, PANIC SAR Z £ : cr AN o e e S o ’
THE WATER CLOBET MEABURED TO THE CENTERLINE OF THE DISPENSER TUE GUTLET OF THE | HARDIARE OR OTHER HARDUARE DESIGNED TO PROVIDE FASSAGE WITHOUT REGUIRING THE £6 |85 LINS OF AC. PAVING o ® 9| P +6 2"
CHASPENSER SHALL BF BELOW THE GRAS BaAR, 9 INCHES (423 MM} MHMIMLM ABOYE THE FiINISH FLOOR ABILITY TO Gmsm THE OREMING HARDWARE. &) . = .
AN BHALL NOT BE LOCATED BEHRID GRAB BARS, DISPENSERS SHALL NOT BE OF A TYPE THAT ! T - ' @ L ® @ a EdAcTLY
2T = %1 ! . )
CONIROLS DELIVERT OR THAT DOES HMOT ALLOW CONTINUOUS PAFER PLOW. B, BOTICM 10 NCHES OF ALL DOORS (EXCERT AUTOMATIC AND SLIDWNG) SHALL HAYVE A SMOOTH 0,65 el pr_{;_ ChC
UNINTERRUPTED $URFACE OR SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH 12-INCH HIGH SMOOTH METAL PANEL NOTE \ . | eTe ® ® @] - ' e 76 L
AT THE BOTTOM TO ALLOU THE DOOR TO BE OFENED BY A WHEELCHAIR FOCTREST WTHOUT " . et e [ P : - T STREET PASCIN " 1 : N - ARA-NINN]
CREATING A TRAR CR HAZARDOUS CONDITION, | (POST SIaN N CONSPICUOUS FPLACE AT THE ENTRANGE TO OFF-STREET PARKING AREAS. | S B . .
1 RECEPTACLE CUTLETS SHALL BE LOCATED NOT LESS THAN B INGHES ABOVE THE ELOOR. SIGN SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 117 % 22° IN 3IZE WITH LETTERING NOT LESS THAN I* IN HElGHT, ; | o ! 9 TO A2 AT BASE
A e ; : A dva e S
B, LIGHT a{.dfTCr-iE:; ?.L BE !N%TALL.ED WITHIN 34 TO 43 INCHES OF THE FLOOR CONTRAGTOR 1O VERIFY ADDRESS AND TELEFHONE NUMBER WHERE TOWED VEHICLES A2 TO A ToR
2. ?ﬁrﬁéﬁ?ﬁsn ?LO%E;Q azgizii; . gggic:i?a?iw&&m 33 1O 36INCHES 10 TOP OF GRAS BAR MAY BE RECLAIMED WITH LOCAL PCLICE %!T;tg;{{ ;I EFERENCE EXISTING © ‘“"
4 AT LEAST 42° LONG uiTH THE FRONT END EXISTING G@ND!WONS INCLUDE G CONY -
BE LESS THAN 36° LONG. ) : .
| . WMCAL Au-rmgngp VEHICLE SIGN (EX!S"HNG) 4 'rvchL TRUNGATED noma 3
AN AT PR IR SRR T RN, AN A, o am o - - . s .
_ | : . 1
" ELEARDAINYS — : - m R ““QEJ’
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P

- PLUMBING GENERAL NOTES:
1. Provide 1/2” cold and hot water éui'lets to all sinks and i{avatories

2. Provide( &) cold water line in and hot water out of water heater.

SERVICE PIPE FITTINGS LOCATION
WASTE & CASTIRONNOHUB | CASTIRONNOHUB | ApOVE GRADE
| VENT OR ABS OR ABS BELOW GRADE
STORM CASTTRONNOHUB | CAST IRONNO HUB | ABOVE GRADE
DRAIN BELOW GRADE
HOT & COLD COPPER TYPE "L"
WATER HARD DRAWN WROUGHT COPPER | ABOVE GRADE
COLD COPPER TYPE "L" |
WROUGHT COPPER ' | ABOVE GRADE
WATER HARD DRAWN _
INDIRECT WASTE | COPPER TYPE "M" INDIRECT WASTE
ABOVE GRADE
CONDENSATE DRAIN| HARD DRAWN CONDENSATE DRAIN
“GAS BLACK STEEL | BLACK STEEL
SCHEDULE 40 MALLEABLE RON | ABOVE GRADE 3
0 - l’ - E P IW‘B"‘?"—‘
s e e A -

Provide T&P valve to autside of the building. Provide seismic trap
for the water heater:

3. Provide 1/2" cold water outlets to evaporative cooler on roof,
coffee, machine, ice machine, and soda dispenser.

4. Water heater vent has to extend 2'-0" above parapet wall or min.
8-0" away from parapet wall.

5. All vent pipes shall run min. 10°-0” away from alt intake air

Of resource,

6. Provide seal trap primer to all floor drain.
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’_'GENI:HAL NUTES

! 1. Contfac‘toz‘ shall verify that sink water does not reach the | -
| electrical boxes, otherwise use wp switch. Transformer T shall

, 2' X &' SUSPENDING CEILING
be, eqmpped w;th a dr:p shield. _ , j:[ W/ ACCOUSTICALTILE

2. Cont{actor shall put other cables not shown on drawing: DRYWALL FINISH CEILING/SOFFIT
a.JHVAC thermostat '

2' X 4' FLOUR LIGHT FIXTURRES

b )HVACtime clock

¢.)Burglar alarm and fire alarm. @-
| e

DOWN SPOT LIGHTS

3, EqUipment grounding shall be periEC, connected to bldg, grd. CEILING LIGHTS » HARGED

o
4. All w1res are THWN, 12 AWG min except as rc}ted otherwise SWITCHES, +36"AFF. . 4%, ARF e

5. All outlets shall be self grounding polarized, 3- pole 20A, 4/C SUPPLY REGISTER
duplex type, color to match deco. ‘

A/CRETURN REGISTER

6. All work shall be done in accordance with latest applicable -
- E(., tocal law and regulations, safety codes. . %"

}% 208 ¥, 1 OUTLET
7. All l?ateﬂals shall be UL label, or be UL listed. _ ! m?? 3 WIRE CONDUIT
! ; N1 R o g
co 8. All c‘onducts shall be concealed. i \7 3 WIRE CONDUIT
H— ¢ WIRE coNDUIT
g, Cantractor shall coordinate with other trade on location of THEN  INSULATOR
electrical equipment.

(@oe) B 3G e

2% (626) 44260637

i

10. nght fixtures are descriptive only. Contractor shall select
the maker and model to match the décor,

(626) 915-6130. (626) 442-

FrankNgayen & Associates |~
West Covina; 91792

11. Contractor shall verify avaitable AIC rating of the center's
electngal system and shall choose primary fuses accordingly.

12, Contractor shall coordinate with landlord on roof penetration
for A/C Make-up air, and Hood fan, etc...

13. Wrmg in Exposed are, in concrete, or subject to moisture
weather damage shall be in figid conduits. Provide an equipment
ground wire in flexible or non-metailic conduit.

14, E_lghtlng system is existing, and required no further alteration,

118, Heatzng and cooling mechanism is existing, and required
i no further alteratlon work.

Q,g 15 . AMPS BUS

voLTs __{2e/008 v, Bl 4W | PANEL E"‘!%ﬂﬁtﬁzﬁv e f:“'“tbi’
MAIN Igs - LOCATION _ BACEVWALL MOUNTING _ '...ilé.‘-‘s{;l

N LOAD IN WATTS OUTLETS cml - g. CIR OUTLETS LOAD IN WATTS LO¢AT;ON
HOCATIO s | #3 | ¢C |LTGRECMIS]NO] : NO. LTGRECMIS oA | 48, |-0C i
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